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PARTS LIST

for

KitchenAid.

5—SPEED BLENDER - U.K.

MODELS:

5KSB52BWHS5 (White)
5KSB52BOB5 (Onyx Black)
5KSB52BBUS (Cobalt Blue)
5KSB52BMY5 (Majestic Yellow)
5KSB52BGRS5 (Imperial Grey)
5KSB52BERS5 (Empire Red)
5KSB52BAC5 (Almond Creme)
5KSB52BNKS5 (Brushed Nickel)
5KSB52BPMS5 (Pearl Metallic)

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE
FSP FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS FSP
KITCHENAID ST. JOSEPH MICHIGAN 49085

06-08 Litho in U.S.A. (skr)(bay) ©2008 KITCHENAID Part No. 8212375 Rev. B



UNIT PARTS
For Variations Of Model: 5KSB52B_ 5

Literature Parts

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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For Variations Of Model: 5KSB52B 5

llus.
No.

UNIT PARTS

Part
No.

DESCRIPTION

1

4
5
6

7
8
9
10

12
13

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

9709310
8212375
9704296

9706989
9706993
9706991
9706994
9706996
9706995
9706990
9706901
W10200340
9704299
W10068250
9706613

3184398
9706760
3400062
9701904
9704230

9706718
9706722
9706720
9706723
9706722
9706724
9706719
9704295
3184608

115792

9707866
9707867

Literature

Use & Care Guide

Repair Parts List
Overlay, Switch
Housing, Upper
White

Onyx Black
Cobalt Blue
Majestic Yellow
Imperial Grey
Empire Red
Almond Creme
Brushed Nickel
Pearl Metallic
EMI Filter
Screw

Board, Control
(230V)

Seal, Motor
Motor (240V)
Screw

O-Ring
Coupling, Drive
Base

White

Onyx Black
Cobalt Blue
Majestic Yellow
Imperial Grey
Empire Red
Almond Creme
Band, Trim
Screw

Foot, Rubber
Power Cord
White

Black
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ATTACHMENT PARTS
For Variations Of Model: 5KSB52B 5

Mlus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION

1 Lid And Cap
9707909 White
9707911 Onyx Black
9707913 Cobalt Blue
9707915 Majestic Yellow
9707912 Empire Red
9707910 Almond Creme
Jar
9704200 Clear Glass
9707580 Dome & Blade Assy
9704204 Seal, Insert
Collar
9704251 White
9704253 Onyx Black
9704255 Cobalt Blue
9704257 Majestic Yellow
9704254 Empire Red
9704252 Almond Creme
6 Upper Assembly,
Complete
9707581 White
9707587 Onyx Black
9707584 Cobalt Blue
9707586 Majestic Yellow
9707583 Empire Red
9707582 Almond Creme
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